
 

Repton Manor Primary School 
Repton Avenue, Ashford, TN23 3RX 

office@reptonmanor.kent.sch.uk 

www.reptonmanorprimary.co.uk 

Phone 01233 666307 

 
 

Term 1 
Tuesday 2nd September 2025 – Friday 17th October 2025 

INSET - Monday 1st September 2025 
Term Starts – Tuesday 2nd September 2025 

Term Ends – Friday 17th October 2025 
 
 

Term 2 
Wednesday 29th October 2025 – Friday 19th December 2025 

INSET - Monday 27th October 2025 
INSET – Tuesday 28th October 2025 

Term Starts – Wednesday 29th October 2025 
Term Ends - Friday 19th December 2025 

 
 

Term 3 
Monday 5th January 2026 – Friday 13th February 2026 

Term Starts – Monday 5th January 2026 
Term Ends – Friday 13th February 2026 

 
 

Term 4 
Monday 23rd February 2026 – Thursday 2nd April 2026 

Term Starts – Monday 23rd February 2026 
Term Ends – Thursday 2nd April 2026 

 
 

Term 5 
Monday 20th April 2026 – Friday 22nd May 2026 

Term Starts – Monday 20th April 2026 
Term Ends – Friday 22nd May 2026 

 
 

Term 6 
Monday 1st June 2026 – Tuesday 21st July 2026 

Term Starts – Monday 1st June 2026 
INSET Day – Friday 26th June 2026 

INSET Day – Monday 29th June 2026 
Term Ends – Tuesday 21st July 2026 

 
 

NB – INSET DAY = No children in school 


